CHELSEA BIATHLON LASER CHALLENGE

Bib Name

1 Eric

2 Georgia

3 Félix-Antoine
4 Edouard

5 Veronika

6 Marc

7 Tanys
8 Felix

9
10

11

12

13 Aurelien
14 Florian
15 Lucas
16 Alec

17 Shawn
18 Elizabeth
19 Henry
20
21 Quinn
22 Emelie
23 Denver
24 Avery
25 Drake
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Bib Name
26 Sherlock

FALL 2025

Braekevelt
Bursey

De Broeck
Gauthier
Lapointe
Rigden
Uhmann
Blondin

Badenduck
Badenduck
Badenduck
Bardell

Bardell
Beckett Sward
Bernier-Pratt

Braekevelt
Braschi
Brooks
Brooks
Brooks

Connell

e

Race Start Finish Final
1.5 km 0:00:30 DNS
1.5 km 0:01:00 Shooting Only
1.5 km 0:01:30 13:10 11:40
1.5 km 0:02:00 19:47 17:47
1.5 km 0:02:30 16:59 14:29
1.5 km 0:03:00 22:20 19:20
1.5 km 0:03:30 DNS
1.5 km 0:04:00 14:42 10:42
0:04:30
0:05:00
0:05:30
0:06:00
2.5 km 0:06:30 27:42 21:12
2.5 km 0:07:00 26:41 19:41
2.5 km 0:07:30 27:42 20:12
2.5 km 0:08:00 27:41 19:41
2.5 km 0:08:30 27:41 19:11
2.5 km 0:09:00 28:42 19:42
2.5 km 0:09:30 27:21 17:51
0:10:00
2.5 km 0:10:30 DNS
2.5 km 0:11:00 30:53 19:53
2.5 km 0:11:30 DNS
2.5 km 0:12:00 DNS
2.5 km 0:12:30 DNS
BiaTHLON Canada
Race Start Finish Final
2.5 km 0:13:00 30:06 17:06



Cousineau Brown 2.5 km

27 Benjamin

28 Marla Desat

29 Melanie Dompierre

30 Marie Elena Gauthier

31 Micah Harkins

32 Samuel Landon

33 Christopher Landon

34 Dani Laska

35 Frédérique Nadeau

36 Théo Poirier

37 Finley Rand-Chevrier

38 Elisabeth Rigden

39 Leena Saidla

40 Félix Seéguin

41 Sean Smith

42 Elliot Stewart

43 Evan Vlaming

44 Julia Vlaming

45 Linus Weckauf

46 Jaxon Wolczanski

47 Gustave Wu

48

49

50

51

52

«\% BIATHLON (£}
Bib Name

53 Alicia Berthiaume

54 Henry Bursey

55 Christine Ficker

0:13:30

2.5 km 0:14:00
2.5 km 0:14:30
2.5 km 0:15:00
2.5 km 0:15:30
2.5 km 0:16:00
2.5 km 0:16:30
2.5 km 0:17:00
2.5 km 0:17:30
2.5 km 0:18:00
2.5 km 0:18:30
2.5 km 0:19:00
2.5 km 0:19:30
2.5 km 0:20:00
2.5 km 0:20:30
2.5 km 0:21:00
2.5 km 0:21:30
2.5 km 0:22:00
2.5 km 0:22:30
2.5 km 0:23:00
2.5 km 0:23:30
0:24:00
0:24:30
0:25:00
0:25:30
0:26:00
BIATHLON
Race Start
5 km 0:26:30
5 km 0:27:00
5 km 0:27:30

DNS
41:04 27:04
40:06 25:36
33:45 18:45
33:08 17:38
36:05 20:05
39:39 23:09

DNS
35:37 18:07
39:06 21:06
34:40 16:10
40:17 21:17
35:01 15:31
58:27 38:27
37:53 17:23
39:00 18:00
44:24 22:54
48:30 26:30
47:24 24:54
48:13 25:13
48:17 24:47
T
Canada

Finish Final
54:37 28:07
53:24 26:24
57:23 29:53



56 Pierre-Yves
57 Henri

58 Benjamin
59 Hugo

60 Leonard
61 Mike

62 Doug

63 William
64 Megan
65 Philippe
66 George
67 Bradley
68

69

70

71

72
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Gauthier
Gravel
Gravel
Kittridge
Kittridge
Laska
MacNearney
MacNearney
McTavish
Poirier

Reid
Vlaming

e

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

0:28:00
0:28:30
0:29:00
0:29:30
0:30:00
0:30:30
0:31:00
0:31:30
0:32:00
0:32:30
0:33:00
0:33:30
0:34:00
0:34:30
0:35:00
0:35:30
0:36:00

CHELSEANORDIQe @ 00 ©

BIATHLON

52:24 24:24
59:20 30:50
59:20 30:20
51:42 22:12
57:07 27:07
DNF

02:58 31:58
02:49 31:19
57:07 25:07
54:27 21:57
03:42 30:42
56:35 23:05
T
Canada



