

# CHELSEA BIATHLON LASER CHALLENGE

## FALL 2025

Bib	Name		Race	Start	Finish	Final
1	Eric	Braekevelt	1.5 km	0:00:30		DNS
2	Georgia	Bursey	1.5 km	0:01:00	Shooting Only	
3	Félix-Antoine	De Broeck	1.5 km	0:01:30	13:10	11:40
4	Édouard	Gauthier	1.5 km	0:02:00	19:47	17:47
5	Veronika	Lapointe	1.5 km	0:02:30	16:59	14:29
6	Marc	Rigden	1.5 km	0:03:00	22:20	19:20
7	Tanys	Uhmann	1.5 km	0:03:30		DNS
8	Felix	Blondin	1.5 km	0:04:00	14:42	10:42
9				0:04:30		
10				0:05:00		
11				0:05:30		
12				0:06:00		
13	Aurelien	Badenduck	2.5 km	0:06:30	27:42	21:12
14	Florian	Badenduck	2.5 km	0:07:00	26:41	19:41
15	Lucas	Badenduck	2.5 km	0:07:30	27:42	20:12
16	Alec	Bardell	2.5 km	0:08:00	27:41	19:41
17	Shawn	Bardell	2.5 km	0:08:30	27:41	19:11
18	Elizabeth	Beckett Sward	2.5 km	0:09:00	28:42	19:42
19	Henry	Bernier-Pratt	2.5 km	0:09:30	27:21	17:51
20				0:10:00		
21	Quinn	Braekevelt	2.5 km	0:10:30		DNS
22	Emelie	Braschi	2.5 km	0:11:00	30:53	19:53
23	Denver	Brooks	2.5 km	0:11:30		DNS
24	Avery	Brooks	2.5 km	0:12:00		DNS
25	Drake	Brooks	2.5 km	0:12:30		DNS
						
Bib	Name		Race	Start	Finish	Final
26	Sherlock	Connell	2.5 km	0:13:00	30:06	17:06

27	Benjamin	Cousineau Brown	2.5 km	0:13:30		DNS
28	Marla	Desat	2.5 km	0:14:00	41:04	27:04
29	Melanie	Dompierre	2.5 km	0:14:30	40:06	25:36
30	Marie Elena	Gauthier	2.5 km	0:15:00	33:45	18:45
31	Micah	Harkins	2.5 km	0:15:30	33:08	17:38
32	Samuel	Landon	2.5 km	0:16:00	36:05	20:05
33	Christopher	Landon	2.5 km	0:16:30	39:39	23:09
34	Dani	Laska	2.5 km	0:17:00		DNS
35	Frédérique	Nadeau	2.5 km	0:17:30	35:37	18:07
36	Théo	Poirier	2.5 km	0:18:00	39:06	21:06
37	Finley	Rand-Chevrier	2.5 km	0:18:30	34:40	16:10
38	Elisabeth	Rigden	2.5 km	0:19:00	40:17	21:17
39	Leena	Saidla	2.5 km	0:19:30	35:01	15:31
40	Félix	Séguin	2.5 km	0:20:00	58:27	38:27
41	Sean	Smith	2.5 km	0:20:30	37:53	17:23
42	Elliot	Stewart	2.5 km	0:21:00	39:00	18:00
43	Evan	Vlaming	2.5 km	0:21:30	44:24	22:54
44	Julia	Vlaming	2.5 km	0:22:00	48:30	26:30
45	Linus	Weckauf	2.5 km	0:22:30	47:24	24:54
46	Jaxon	Wolczanski	2.5 km	0:23:00	48:13	25:13
47	Gustave	Wu	2.5 km	0:23:30	48:17	24:47
48				0:24:00		
49				0:24:30		
50				0:25:00		
51				0:25:30		
52				0:26:00		



Bib	Name		Race	Start	Finish	Final
53	Alicia	Berthiaume	5 km	0:26:30	54:37	28:07
54	Henry	Bursey	5 km	0:27:00	53:24	26:24
55	Christine	Ficker	5 km	0:27:30	57:23	29:53

56	Pierre-Yves	Gauthier	5 km	0:28:00	52:24	24:24
57	Henri	Gravel	5 km	0:28:30	59:20	30:50
58	Benjamin	Gravel	5 km	0:29:00	59:20	30:20
59	Hugo	Kittridge	5 km	0:29:30	51:42	22:12
60	Leonard	Kittridge	5 km	0:30:00	57:07	27:07
61	Mike	Laska	5 km	0:30:30		DNF
62	Doug	MacNearney	5 km	0:31:00	02:58	31:58
63	William	MacNearney	5 km	0:31:30	02:49	31:19
64	Megan	McTavish	5 km	0:32:00	57:07	25:07
65	Philippe	Poirier	5 km	0:32:30	54:27	21:57
66	George	Reid	5 km	0:33:00	03:42	30:42
67	Bradley	Vlaming	5 km	0:33:30	56:35	23:05
68				0:34:00		
69				0:34:30		
70				0:35:00		
71				0:35:30		
72				0:36:00		
 <b>BIATHLON</b> <b>CANADA</b>				 <b>CHELSEA NORDIQ</b> <b>BIATHLÖN</b>		